
Povis/onad ist.07 (CAT-) ) of selected Cenlidate for 4dmiss iin class- L 
For Segsin-

School Name: PM SHRI KV VIGYAN VIHAR 
NFC (SHIFT I). 

Parenegion: DELHI 
to 

S No. 

194 

100 

230 

143 

279 

243 

148 

145 

201 

188 

264 

160 

214 

268 

095 -R6 

112 

epoot vidyalaya psithvaly or DoCum euts vei tteatian Std : Class -1 
From- D7.05. 2S to a o5. 20 2S Betaeen-qQ an to I:30 qm' 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result 

Application 
Submission Code 

252539546962029049 ARADHYA 

252535270061731989 MAHI RAJPUT 

252541487422723682 MD ADNAN MALLICK 

252537129842161733 SHIVANSHI 

Name 

252543992822856666 BISWAJIT TANDI 

252542132682550036 SIRAT CHAUHAN 

252537329161906627 ANVI KAPIL 

252537263282434514 |ARNAV 

252539828282085750TANVI 

252539228662011743 GAURIKA SHARMA 

2525431 18142709529 PARUL MEENA 

252537950041848925 |AAYANSH DONGRIYAL 

252540755182192629 JAGATBIR SINGH 

252543338822763807 AARADHYA PARASHAR 

Academic Year: 2025-2026 

252536743882687909 SATYARTH PRAKASH 

ServiceNumber Number 
Cate-of Trans Wait 

List 

Number 
gory 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

rá/ Principal 

-fers 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Lottery 

PM 
SHRI 

KENDRIYA 

VIDYALAYA 

5.fas1A 

fdar/NFC 

Vigyan 
Viha. 

250/ WL 

136 

251/ WL 

137 

252/ WL 

138 

253/ WL 

139 

254/ WL 
140 

255/ WL 
141 

256/ WL 

142 

257/ WL 

143 

258/ WL 

144 

259/ WL 

145 

260/ WL 
146 

261/ WL 
147 

262/ WL 

148 

263/ WL 
149 

264/ WL 
150 
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